
  

9/19/2024 35,766.75$        

(3,332.13)$         

-$                   
-$                   
-$                   

(3,332.13)$         

32,434.62$        

(935.34)$            
2,600.00$          

1,664.66$          

34,099.28$        

Checks and Payments # of items 0 -$                   
Deposits and Credits # of items 0 -$                   

-$                   

10,000.00$        
24,099.28$        

Amount Owed
$45.00
$45.00

$165.00
$55.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00

$355.00
Pack-Tiller, Jessica 6500 WS

TOTAL

Anderson, Geri 1806 WW
Gilbertson, Charles 6605 WS

Hamlett Property Management 6535 WS
Jude, Raymond & Meika 6505 WS

Available Ending Balance 

Past Due (as of  10/16/24 3:00 PM)
Name Address

Greenery Holdings PNW, LLC 1808 HT

Moore, Edward & Emma 6619 WS

Cleared Balance

Uncleared Transactions:
Checks and Payments 
Deposits and Credits 

Total Uncleared Transactions

Register Balance 
New Transactions:

Total New Transactions

Reserve

Treasurer's Report 10/17/24

Beginning Balance 

Cleared Transactions:
Checks and Payments
Deposits and Credits
Returned Checks
Bank S/C for Returned Checks
+ Uncleared Transactions from Previous Report(s)

Total Cleared Transactions
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